PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 14.03.2024.

Balta komanda Ul1l4

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
20 V |Petrovs Markuss 07.10.2010.
31 V |Satelis Karlis 01.07.2010.
3 A |Kontants Dominiks 31.03.2010.
19 A |Stekels Mareks 14.01.2010.
6 U |Apsitis Oskars 19.10.2010.
7 U |Maslovskis Mikelis 15.11.2010.
8 U [Raudzins Henrijs Everts 17.01.2010.
11 U |[Naburgs Kurts 30.03.2010.
13 U [LukasSevic¢s Miks 21.10.2010.
14 U |[Strelnieks Alekss 12.02.2010.
17 U |Tomilova Karina 17.09.2008.

Sagatavots 25.12.2025. 19:57:33

age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Daugela Dinars Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




